



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

89 CRA NO. 88 OF 2026

RATNBAI DNYANOBA JAGTAP AND OTHERS
VERSUS
KUSHAVARTA KAILASNATHJI KASAT AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Applicants : Mr. Jadhav Narsing Bankatrao.
Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 to 3 : Mr. Avinash A. Phad h/f
Mr. Reddy Avinash M.

...

CORAM : SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.
DATE : 21.04.2026

PER COURT :-

1. The contesting parties are served.
2. List this matter for final disposal on 05.05.2026.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

...

vmk/-